June 2022 Acquisitions

Parcel Number

15-14-155-004-0000
15-15-110-006-0000
15-15-209-053-0000
15-15-209-057-0000
12-29-109-009-0000
20-09-218-048-0000
20-09-416-019-0000
20-15-305-007-0000
20-22-413-040-0000
20-22-227-039-0000
20-26-200-024-0000
20-27-206-024-0000
20-27-223-007-0000
21-31-202-021-0000
21-32-209-029-0000
25-02-105-012-0000
25-03-416-032-0000
26-06-211-025-0000
26-06-211-037-0000
26-06-211-038-0000
26-06-211-039-0000
26-06-211-041-0000
26-06-211-042-0000
26-06-211-045-0000
26-06-211-046-0000
25-02-117-029-0000
32-20-433-010-0000
28-34-303-003-0000
29-08-404-007-0000
29-08-404-047-0000
32-16-125-011-0000
29-10-308-029-0000
29-10-312-003-0000
29-31-203-014-0000
31-35-410-027-0000
32-29-414-024-0000
32-32-204-028-0000
32-32-204-029-0000
32-32-204-030-0000
29-15-404-032-0000

June 2022 Dispositions

Parcel Number

16-11-410-003-0000
13-33-419-047-0000
16-09-311-003-0000
15-10-414-030-0000
16-02-421-002-0000
16-03-415-022-0000
13-32-311-018-0000
16-14-227-015-0000
20-17-404-008-0000
20-18-104-027-0000
16-22-207-011-0000
20-28-225-027-1001
25-17-334-036-0000
25-28-330-030-0000

Property Class

Residential Improved
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Mixed-Use
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Mixed-Use
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Commercial Structure
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Structure

Property Class
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure

Address1

1607 S 2ND AVE

1237 S 20TH AVE

1203 S 17TH AVE

1201 S 17TH AVE
10809 WELLINGTON ST
302 W 51ST ST

5357 S SHIELDS AVE
5919 S CALUMET AVE
743 E 68TH ST

6638 S SAINT LAWRENCE AVE

1216 E 71ST PL

712 E72ND ST

7319 S EVANS AVE
7959 S ESCANABA AVE
8514 S BUFFALO AVE
825 E 88TH PL

9236 S COTTAGE GROVE AVE

8804 S BALTIMORE AVE
8834 S BALTIMORE AVE
8836 S BALTIMORE AVE
8838 S BALTIMORE AVE
8844 S BALTIMORE AVE
8846 S BALTIMORE AVE
8854 S BALTIMORE AVE
8856 S BALTIMORE AVE
9030 S UNIVERSITY AVE
50 ILLINOIS ST

17925 JOHN AVE

294 E SIBLEY BLVD
14701 WASHINGTON AVE
409 NORMAL AVE
15134 BEACHVIEW TER
136 E 154TH ST

1840 CEDAR RD

316 SOMONAUK ST
2712 JACKSON AVE
3026 CHICAGO RD
3026 CHICAGO RD
3026 CHICAGO RD

452 E 162ND ST

Address1

3453 W WALNUT ST
4944 W CONCORD PL
233 N LOREL AVE

426 S 12TH AVE

855 N SAINT LOUIS AVE
1054 N PULASKI RD
1701 N MELVINA AVE
3321 W VAN BUREN ST
937 W 59TH ST

5524 S HOYNE AVE
1233 S KOMENSKY AVE
239 W 74TH ST

1224 W 111TH ST
12550 S STEWART AVE

City

MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
MELROSE PARK
CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO HEIGHTS
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS
HARVEY

HARVEY

CHICAGO HEIGHTS
DOLTON

SOUTH HOLLAND
HOMEWOOD

PARK FOREST

SOUTH CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SOUTH CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SOUTH CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SOUTH CHICAGO HEIGHTS
SOUTH HOLLAND

City
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Postal Code

60153-2209
60153-1728
60153-2749
60153-2747
60164-1258
60609-6225
60609-6216
60637-1228
60637

60637-4106
60619-1306
60619-1208
60619-1913
60617-1413
60617-2611
60619-6907
60619-7748
60617

60617

60617

60617

60617

60617

60617

60617

60619

60411

60478-5015
60426-1903
60426-1916
60411-1240
60419-2511
60473-1097
60430-1310
60466-2217
60411-4816
60411-5441
60411-5441
60411-5441
60473-2258

Postal Code
60624
60639
60644
60153-1404
60651-4051
60651-3640
60639
60624
60621
60636-1130
60623
60621
60643
60628

Chicago Neighborhood

Fuller Park
Fuller Park
Washington Park
Woodlawn
Woodlawn
Grand Crossing
Grand Crossing
Grand Crossing
South Chicago
South Chicago
Chatham
Chatham
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
South Chicago
BURNSIDE

Chicago Neighborhood

East Garfield Park
Austin
Austin

Humboldt Park
Humboldt Park
Austin

East Garfield Park
Englewood - East
Englewood - West
North Lawndale
Grand Crossing
Morgan Park
West Pullman

Acquisition Date

06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/21/2022
06/21/2022
06/21/2022
06/17/2022
06/15/2022
06/21/2022
06/17/2022
06/15/2022
06/17/2022
06/21/2022
06/22/2022
06/21/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
06/21/2022
06/22/2022
06/22/2022
06/21/2022
06/21/2022
06/15/2022
06/07/2022
06/22/2022
06/22/2022
06/15/2022
06/21/2022
06/13/2022
06/07/2022
06/15/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/07/2022
06/30/2022

Sold Date

06/15/2022
06/01/2022
06/14/2022
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
06/02/2022
06/27/2022
06/16/2022
06/01/2022
06/08/2022
06/06/2022
06/03/2022
06/22/2022
06/17/2022

Cook Co District
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	Property Export

